
Solana Beach Child Development Center
School-Age Fee Schedule

(858) 794-7160
www.solanabeachcdc.com
Effective August 1, 2025

Before & After School Fees

Schedule Options A.M. Fees P.M. Fees

1 day per week $51/month $106/month

2 days per week $101/month $211/month

3 days per week $153/month $316/month

4 days per week $204/month $420/month

5 days per week $268/month $536/month

Drop-in* $17/day $44/day

Holiday Breaks & Summer Schedule Fees

Fall Break/Spring Break/Summer $60/day

Summer Programs Child Care $46/half-day

Summer Camps $255/week

Registration Fees
$100 New enrollment (non-refundable)
$35 per school year current enrollees and Summer enrollment (non-refundable)

CDC Sibling Discount
10% discount on the lesser tuition child from the same family, providing the account is current.

Solana Beach School District Employees**
● Registration fee waived
● School Year rate: $11/day for AM care and $18/day for PM care
● Breaks/Summer rate: $42/day

CDC Other Fees
Early Drop off/Late Pick up $40 per child for each 15 minutes
Late Payment $25 per month

*Drop-in/Extra Days will be charged to your account whether your child attends, unless cancellation is made to the CDC office by 4:00 p.m. the night before the
scheduled drop-in/extra day date. **Per IRS Fringe Benefit Regulation, any employee considered “highly compensated” would not be eligible for the discount.
The “highly compensated” annual salary threshold for 2025 is $160,000.

http://www.solanabeachcdc.com

